10/20/201

BEST BET

MEAN GR

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

5

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$1.00

$1.00
$5.00
$4.00

$9.00
$15.00
$2,390.50

$2,405.50

$2,425.50

Winners
$0.00

$0.00
$0.25

$0.25
$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.00
$4,452.25

$4,452.25

$4,453.00

MC

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$0.75

$0.75
$5.00
$3.50

$8.50
$15.00
($2,061.75)

($2,046.75)

($2,027.50)

ntOfSales
0.41

0.41
0.04

0.04
0.21
0.16

0.37
0.62
98.56

99.18

100.00

tedReturn

0.67

0.93

0.75
0.76

0.59
0.83

ightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.81

0.82



