	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.41	0.67	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.41		
	MEAN GR	5	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.75	0.04	0.93	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.75	0.04		
	Regular	1	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.21	0.75	0.00
	Regular	3	\$4.00	\$0.50	\$3.50	0.16	0.76	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$9.00	\$0.50	\$8.50	0.37		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.62	0.59	0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$2,390.50	\$4,452.25	(\$2,061.75)	98.56	0.83	0.81
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$2,405.50	\$4,452.25	(\$2,046.75)	99.18		
Grand Totals			\$2,425.50	\$4,453.00	(\$2,027.50)	100.00		0.82